
Day Date Time Depart

Wednesday 1/10/24 6PM

Saturday 1/13/24 8AM

Wednesday 1/17/24 6PM

Friday 1/19/24 6PM

Saturday 1/20/24 8AM

Wedneday 1/24/24 6PM

Friday 1/26/24 5PM

Friday 2/2/24

Wednesday 2/7/24

Thursday 2/8/24

Saturday 2/10/24

Saturday 2/17/24

Sunday 2/18/24

Friday 3/1/24

Saturday 3/2/24

Sunday 3/3/24

Updated 1/8/24

Atlanta High School

2024 Wrestling

Boys Tournament @ Mio

Tri vs Gaylord/Inland Lakes

JV Tournament @ Gaylord

NSL All Conference Round Robin TBD

Team Districts TBD

Opponent

Whittemore Tri

Team Tournament @ Grayling

Alcona Quad

Girls Tournament @ Mio

** All Games in BOLD Print are home games**

State Finals Ford Field

State Finals Ford Field

State Finals Ford Field

Team Districts TBD

Individual Districts TBD

Boys Individaul Regionals TBD

Girls Individual Districts TBD
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